15.00mm
[0.591in]

1.20mm
[0.047in]

85.00mm

—

[3.346in

Clamp ID Range
330 - 343mm
[12.992in - 13.504in]
[12.63/64" - 13.1/2"]

31.00mm
[1.220in]
[1,1/4"

—

SKU/
PART NUMBER:

BBC-330-SUPRA-W4

DESCRIPTION:

SUPRA Bolt & Barrel Clamp

HCY

MATERIAL:

Band & Bridge: Stainless AISI 304
Screw & Nuts: AISI 304 CU
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ISSUE NUMBER: | 1

SCALE:
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